Price $3599.00
Available in composite or SDI configurations, the V-R18P-SDI offers eight high resolution 1.8-inch LCD color TFT displays in
a single rack unit of space. Like all multiple screen display units from Marshall Electronics, the display face can be tilted up to
90 degrees to achieve the best viewing angle for your installation. The V-R18P-SDI is the only eight-display rack mount monitor
package available with SDI inputs. This model has an active (reclocked) loop through feature and includes a universal voltage
power supply and a manual.
Worlds only 8 display packages with tilt feature and Video (SDI) inputs fits in
a single rack unitV-R18P-SDI
· Eight 1.8” displays
· Occupies only 1 RU
· Contrast Ratio - 200:1
· Active loop through
· Wide viewing angle
· Low power
Features: Applications:
· Signal confidence
· Data ingest
· Cable head end
· Server Playout
· Satellite up/down link
· Multiplexed camera signals
Display
(Viewing area) 1.8” (1.45” x 1.11”)
Resolution
(Pixels) 280 H x 220 V
Dot Pitch 0.132 mm x 0.128 mm
Brightness
(in cd/m²) 250 cd/m²
System NTSC/PAL auto rec
Inputs
per panel (total)
1(8) SDi Serial Digital
ITU-R BT601
Dimensions 19.12”W x 1.64”H x 8.72”D
Approx. Weight
Power Consumption
6  lbs
12 VDC, 3.0 Amps
90°
Unique 90° Tilt Mechanism
1U
6    LCD RACKS